
2026 FEES AFTER SCHOLARSHIP 

COURSE 
CATEGORY COURSE TITLE NZQA 

LEVEL DURATION CAMPUS REGULAR 
TUITION FEE

TUITION AFTER 
SCHOLARSHIP

RESOURCE+
ADMIN FEE

TOTAL COURSE 
FEE WITH 

SCHOLARSHIP 

FOUNDATION
Certificate in Creative Media 4 19 weeks

Auckland City,
Wellington, 

Christchurch
$15,225 $9,896.25 $1,400 $11,296.25

ANIMATION
Diploma in Animation 5 40 weeks

Auckland City, 
Wellington, 

Christchurch
$27,300 $17,745 $2,400 $20,145

Bachelor of Animation 7 3 years
Auckland City,

Wellington, 
Christchurch

$27,300/year
Total: $81,900

$17,745/year
Total: $53,235

$2,400 (Y1)
$2,000 (Y2-3)
Total: $6,400

$20,145 (Y1)
$39,490 (Y2-3)
Total: $59,635

Bachelor of Animation 
(Honours) (with major in 
Story and Character; World-
Building and Visual Effects; 
Interactive Media and Games)

8 4 years
Auckland City,

Wellington, 
Christchurch

$27,300/year
Total: $109,200

$17,745/year
Total: $70,980

$2,400 (Y1)
$2,000 (Y2-4)
Total: $8,400   

$20,145 (Y1)
$59,235 (Y2-4)
Total: $79,380   

MARKETING Diploma in Creative 
Marketing 5 32 weeks

Auckland City, 
Wellington, 

Christchurch
$27,300 $17,745 $2,400 $20,145

Bachelor of Marketing and 
Creativity 7 3 years

Auckland City,
Wellington, 

Christchurch

$27,300/year
Total: $78,000

$17,745/year
Total: $53,235

$2,400 (Y1)
$2,000 (Y2-3)
Total: $6,400

$20,145 (Y1)
$39,490 (Y2-3)
Total: $59,635

FILM Diploma in Film and Content 
Creation

5 40 weeks
Auckland,

Wellington, 
Christchurch

$27,300 $17,745 $2,400 $20,145

Diploma in Screen and Stage 
Acting

6 40 weeks Auckland $27,300 $17,745 $2,400 $20,145

Diploma in Film and TV 
Production

6 40 weeks
Auckland,

Wellington, 
Christchurch

$27,300 $17,745 $2,400 $20,145

Diploma in Drama (Screen 
Acting)

6 2 years Auckland $27,300/year
Total: $52,000

$17,745/year
Total: $35,490

$2,400 (Y1)
$2,000 (Y2)

Total: $4,400

$20,145 (Y1)
$19,745 (Y2)

Total: $39,890

POWERED BY UP EDUCATION

UP EDUCATION
NEW ZEALAND PROGRAMMES
2026 LATAM SCHOLARSHIP

Yoobee Colleges – Up to 35% Scholarship

Yoobee College of Creative Innovation

Note 1. A Resource Fee, Enrolment Fee, and New Zealand Government Levy apply to every application.
Note 2. International Tuition and Resource fees are in New Zealand Dollars and include GST. Except for the tuition fee, the programme may incur additional costs such as resource fees and other 
charges. Every effort was made to present accurate information in this publication at the time of publication 2 December 2025. UP Education reserves the right to change this information at any 
time. Courses are delivered by Yoobee College of Creative Innovation, which is one of the trading names for the registered PTE Yoobee Colleges Limited. Your enrolment is with Yoobee Colleges 
Ltd and your qualification is issued by Yoobee Colleges.

Yoobee Scholarship Details 

Visit yoobee.ac.nz

LATIN AMERICA 2026 SCHOLARSHIP
 
We’re excited to offer a dedicated scholarship of up to 35% of the 
tuition fee for students from Latin America who are looking to 
start their studies with NZMA or Yoobee Colleges in 2026.
 

To be eligible, students must:
✓ Be a citizen of a Spanish or Portuguese-speaking Latin American 
country.
✓ Provide valid proof of citizenship – this could be a passport, 
government-issued ID, or other official documentation confirming 
their nationality.



POWERED BY UP EDUCATION

UP EDUCATION
NEW ZEALAND PROGRAMMES
2026 LATAM SCHOLARSHIP

Note 1. A Resource Fee, Enrolment Fee, and New Zealand Government Levy apply to every application.
Note 2. International Tuition and Resource fees are in New Zealand Dollars and include GST. Except for the tuition fee, the programme may incur additional costs such as resource fees and other 
charges. Every effort was made to present accurate information in this publication at the time of publication 2 December 2025. UP Education reserves the right to change this information at any 
time. Courses are delivered by Yoobee College of Creative Innovation, which is one of the trading names for the registered PTE Yoobee Colleges Limited. Your enrolment is with Yoobee Colleges 
Ltd and your qualification is issued by Yoobee Colleges.

Yoobee Scholarship Details 

Visit yoobee.ac.nz

LATIN AMERICA 2026 SCHOLARSHIP
 
We’re excited to offer a dedicated scholarship of up to 35% of the 
tuition fee for students from Latin America who are looking to 
start their studies with NZMA or Yoobee Colleges in 2026.
 

To be eligible, students must:
✓ Be a citizen of a Spanish or Portuguese-speaking Latin American 
country.
✓ Provide valid proof of citizenship – this could be a passport, 
government-issued ID, or other official documentation confirming 
their nationality.

Yoobee Colleges – Up to 35% Scholarship

Yoobee College of Creative Innovation
2026 FEES AFTER SCHOLARSHIP 

COURSE 
CATEGORY COURSE TITLE NZQA 

LEVEL DURATION CAMPUS REGULAR 
TUITION FEE

TUITION AFTER 
SCHOLARSHIP

RESOURCE+
ADMIN FEE

TOTAL COURSE 
FEE WITH 

SCHOLARSHIP 

TECHNOLOGY Diploma in Software 
Development 6 2 years

Auckland City,
Wellington, 

Christchurch

$27,300
Total: $54,600

$17,745/year
Total: $35,490

$2,400 (Y1)
$2,000 (Y2)

Total: $4,400

$20,145 (Y1) 
$19,745 (Y2)

Total: $39,890

Bachelor of Software 
Engineering 7 3 years

Auckland City,
Wellington, 

Christchurch

$27,300/year
Total: $81,900

$17,745/year
Total: $53,235

$2,400 (Y1)
$2,000 (Y2-3)
Total: $6,400

$20,145 (Y1)
$39,490 (Y2-3)
Total: $59,635

POSTGRADUATE Master of Software 
Engineering 9 1 year Auckland City $38,000 $24,700 $2,400 $27,100

Masters in Business 
Informatics 
- Business Analytics strand

9 1 year Auckland City, 
Christchurch $37,000 $24,050 $2,400 $26,450

Masters in Business 
Informatics 
- Healtchcare Informatics 
strand

9 1 year Auckland City, 
Christchurch $37,000 $24,050 $2,400 $26,450

Master of Management - 
Strategic Leadership and 
Change Management

9 1 year Auckland City, 
Christchurch $38,000 $24,700 $2,400 $27,100

Master of Management 
- Digital Innovation and 
Sustainable Business

9 1 year Auckland City, 
Christchurch $38,000 $24,700 $2,400 $27,100
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POWERED BY UP EDUCATION

New Zealand School of Tourism (NZST)

Cut Above Academy

Elite School of Beauty and Spa

Visit nzschooloftourism.co.nz

Visit cutabove.ac.nz

Visit elitebeautyschool.co.nz

Note 1. A Resource Fee, Enrolment Fee, and New Zealand Government Levy apply to every application.
Note 2. International Tuition and Resource fees are in New Zealand Dollars and include GST. Except for the tuition fee, the programme may incur additional costs such as resource fees and other charges. Every effort was made to 
present accurate information in this publication at the time of publication 10 October 2025. UP Education reserves the right to change this information at any time. Courses are delivered by Elite, Cut Above, New Zealand School of 
Tourism which is one of trading names for the registered PTE Yoobee Colleges Limited. Your enrolment is with Yoobee Colleges Ltd and your qualification is issued by Yoobee Colleges.

2026 FEES AFTER SCHOLARSHIP 

COURSE 
CATEGORY COURSE TITLE NZQA 

LEVEL DURATION CAMPUS
REGULAR 
TUITION 

FEE

TUITION AFTER 
SCHOLARSHIP

RESOURCE+
ADMIN FEE

TOTAL COURSE 
FEE WITH 

SCHOLARSHIP 

TOURISM Certificate in Tourism (Aviation, 
Tourism and Travel) 3 22 weeks

Auckland City, Auckland 
Airport, Wellington, 

Christchurch, Hamilton
$15,225 $9,896.25 $1,400 $11,296.25

Certificate in Tourism 4 14 weeks
Auckland City, Auckland 

Airport, Wellington, 
Christchurch, Hamilton

$15,225 $9,896.25 $1,400 $11,296.25

Diploma in Tourism and Travel 
Management 5

32 weeks
(8 weeks 

internship)

Auckland City, Auckland 
Airport, Wellington, 

Christchurch, Hamilton
$27,300 $17,745 $2,400 $20,145

Diploma in Tourism and Travel 
Management 6

32 weeks
(8 weeks 

internship)

Auckland City, Auckland 
Airport, Wellington, 

Christchurch, Hamilton
$27,300 $17,745 $2,400 $20,145

FLIGHT 
ATTENDING Certificate in Flight Attending 

& Aviation 4 14 weeks
Auckland City, Auckland 

Airport, Wellington, 
Christchurch, Hamilton

$15,225 $9,896.25 $1,400 $11,296.25

2026 FEES AFTER SCHOLARSHIP 

COURSE 
CATEGORY COURSE TITLE NZQA 

LEVEL DURATION CAMPUS
REGULAR 
TUITION 

FEE

TUITION AFTER 
SCHOLARSHIP

RESOURCE+
ADMIN FEE

TOTAL COURSE 
FEE WITH 

SCHOLARSHIP 

BEAUTY Certificate in Skincare & 
Makeup Services 3 18 weeks Auckland City, Hamilton, 

Wellington $15,225 $9,896.25 $1,400 $11,296.25

Certificate in Beauty Therapy 4 32 weeks Auckland City, Hamilton, 
Wellington $27,300 $17,745 $2,400 $20,145

Diploma in Beauty & Spa 
Therapy 5

40 weeks 
(10 weeks 
internship)

Auckland City, Hamilton, 
Wellington $27,300 $17,745 $2,400 $20,145

2026 FEES AFTER SCHOLARSHIP 

COURSE 
CATEGORY COURSE TITLE NZQA 

LEVEL DURATION CAMPUS
REGULAR 
TUITION 

FEE

TUITION AFTER 
SCHOLARSHIP

RESOURCE+
ADMIN FEE

TOTAL COURSE 
FEE WITH 

SCHOLARSHIP 

HAIR NZ Certificate in Hairdressing 
(Salon Support) 3 32 weeks Auckland City $27,300 $17,745 $2,400 $20,145

NZ Certificate in Commercial 
Barbering 4 32 weeks Auckland City $27,300 $17,745 $2,400 $20,145

NZ Certificate in Hairdressing 
Professional Stylist 4 32 weeks Auckland City $27,300 $17,745 $2,400 $20,145

MAKEUP Certificate in Makeup Artistry 
and Hair Styling 4 32 weeks Auckland City $27,300 $17,745 $2,400 $20,145

Yoobee Colleges – Up to 35% Scholarship
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POWERED BY UP EDUCATION

New Zealand Management Academies (NZMA)

Visit nzma.ac.nz

Note 1. A Resource Fee, Enrolment Fee, and New Zealand Government Levy apply to every application.
Note 2. International Tuition and Resource fees are in New Zealand Dollars and include GST. Except for the tuition fee, the programme may incur additional costs such as resource fees and other 
charges. Every effort was made to present accurate information in this publication at the time of publication 02 December 2025. UP Education reserves the right to change this information at any 
time. Courses are delivered by NZMA, which is one of trading names for the registered PTE New Zealand Management Academies Limited (NZQA Category One Private Training Establishment 
provider). Your enrolment is with NZMA Ltd and your qualification is issued by NZMA.

NZMA Scholarship Details 

LATIN AMERICA 2026 SCHOLARSHIP
 
We’re excited to offer a dedicated scholarship of up to 35% of the 
tuition fee for students from Latin America who are looking to 
start their studies with NZMA or Yoobee Colleges in 2026.
 

To be eligible, students must:
✓ Be a citizen of a Spanish or Portuguese-speaking Latin American 
country.
✓ Provide valid proof of citizenship – this could be a passport, 
government-issued ID, or other official documentation confirming 
their nationality.

2026 FEES AFTER SCHOLARSHIP 

COURSE 
CATEGORY COURSE TITLE NZQA 

LEVEL DURATION CAMPUS
REGULAR 
TUITION 

FEE

TUITION AFTER 
SCHOLARSHIP

RESOURCE+
ADMIN FEE

TOTAL COURSE 
FEE WITH 

SCHOLARSHIP 

BAKING Certificate in Baking 
(Generalist) 4

35 weeks 
(5 weeks 

internship)
Auckland (Central) $22,000 $14,300 $2,400 $16,700

Diploma in Cookery 
(Advanced) - Patisserie Strand 5

35 weeks 
(5 weeks 

internship)
Auckland (Central) $22,000 $14,300 $2,400 $16,700

Certificate in Baking 
(Generalist) (Level 4) + Diploma 
in Cookery (Advanced) - 
Patisserie Strand (Level 5)

4 + 5
70 weeks
(10 weeks 
internship)

Auckland (Central) $44,000 $28,600 $4,400 $33,000

COOKERY
Certificate in Cookery 4

35 weeks 
(5 weeks 

internship)

Auckland (Central, Sylvia 
Park), Hamilton $22,000 $14,300 $2,400 $16,700

Diploma in Cookery 
(Advanced)
- Cookery Strand 

5
35 weeks 
(5 weeks 

internship)

Auckland (Central), 
Hamilton $22,000 $14,300 $2,400 $16,700

Certificate in Cookery (Level 
4) + Diploma in Cookery 
(Advanced) (Level 5)

4 + 5
70 weeks
(10 weeks 
internship)

Auckland (Central, Sylvia 
Park), Hamilton $44,000 $28,600 $4,400 $33,000

HOSPITALITY Certificate in Hospitality 
(Restaurant Service) 4 17 weeks Auckland (Sylvia Park),

Christchurch, Hamilton $9,975 $6,483.75 $1,400 $7,883.75

Diploma in Hospitality 
Management 5 35 weeks Auckland (Sylvia Park) $22,000 $14,300 $2,400 $16,700

Diploma in Hospitality 
Management 6

40 weeks
(20 weeks 
internship)

Auckland (Sylvia Park) $22,000 $14,300 $2,400 $16,700

Diploma in Hospitality 
Management (Level 5) 
+ Diploma in Hospitality 
Management (Level 6)

5 + 6
75 weeks 
(20 weeks 
internship)

Auckland (Sylvia Park) $44,000 $28,600 $4,400 $33,000

HEALTH & 
WELLBEING Health and Wellbeing - 

Introduction 3
20 weeks
(3 weeks 

internship)

Auckland (Central, 
Manukau), Hamilton, 

Wellington, Christchurch
$9,975 $6,483.75 $1,400 $7,883.75

Certificate in Health 
and Wellbeing (Social & 
Community Services) 

4
33 weeks 

(200 hours 
internship)

Auckland (Central, 
Manukau), Hamilton, 

Wellington, Christchurch
$22,000 $14,300 $2,400 $16,700

(Online) Social and Community 
Health or Mental Health and 
Addiction*

4
33 weeks 

(200 hours 
internship)

Online 
(Study from 

anywhere in NZ)
$9,975 $6,483.75 - $6,483.75

NZMA – Up to 35% Scholarship
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New Zealand Management Academies (NZMA)

POWERED BY UP EDUCATIONVisit nzma.ac.nz

2026 FEES AFTER SCHOLARSHIP 

COURSE 
CATEGORY COURSE TITLE NZQA 

LEVEL DURATION CAMPUS REGULAR 
TUITION FEE

TUITION AFTER 
SCHOLARSHIP

RESOURCE+
ADMIN FEE

TOTAL COURSE 
FEE WITH 

SCHOLARSHIP 

CONSTRUCTION Certificate in Plumbing, 
Gasfitting and Drainlaying 
(Pre-Apprenticeship)

3 20 weeks Auckland Trades 
South $9,975 $6,483.75 $1,400 $7,883.75

Certificate in Trade Skills 
with strand in Paint and 
Plaster

3 19 weeks Auckland Trades 
South $9,975 $6,483.75 $1,400 $7,883.75

Certificate in Carpentry 
Trade Skills 3 32 weeks Auckland Trades 

South $23,100 $15,015 $2,400 $17,415

Certificate in Electrical 
Engineering 3 35 weeks Auckland Trades 

South $23,100 $15,015 $2,400 $17,415

Diploma in Construction 
(Construction 
Management/Quantity 
Surveying)

6 1.5 years Auckland Sylvia Park
$23,100/

120 credits
Total: $46,200

$15,015/
120 credits

Total: $30,030

$2,400 (Y1)
$2,000 (Y2)

Total: $4,400

$17,415 (Y1) 
$17,015 (Y2)

Total: $34,430

SPORTS 
MANAGEMENT Diploma in Sport, 

Recreation & Exercise 5 40 weeks
Auckland (Sylvia 

Park), Wellington, 
Christchurch

$23,100 $15,015 $2,400 $17,415

Diploma in Sport, 
Recreation & Exercise 6 40 weeks Wellington, 

Christchurch $23,100 $15,015 $2,400 $17,415

PHARMACY
Introduction to Pharmacy 
Practice (Level 3) 3

13 weeks
(90 hours 
internship)

Auckland (Central, 
Sylvia Park), 

Christchurch, 
Hamilton

$9,975 $6,483.75 $1,400 $7,883.75

Certificate in Pharmacy 
Technician (Level 5) 5

44 weeks
(320 hours 
internship)

Auckland (Central, 
Sylvia Park), 

Christchurch, 
Hamilton

$23,100 $15,015 $2,400 $17,415

EARLY 
CHILDHOOD 
EDUCATION

Certificate in Early 
Childhood and Care 4

19 weeks
(4 weeks 

internship)

Auckland (Manukau), 
Hamilton, Wellington $9,975 $6,483.75 $1,400 $7,883.75

Diploma in Early 
Childhood Education 5

40 weeks
(7 weeks 

internship)

Auckland (Manukau), 
Wellington $23,100 $15,015 $2,400 $17,415

NZMA – Up to 35% Scholarship

Note 1. A Resource Fee, Enrolment Fee, and New Zealand Government Levy apply to every application.
Note 2. International Tuition and Resource fees are in New Zealand Dollars and include GST. Except for the tuition fee, the programme may incur additional costs such as resource fees and other 
charges. Every effort was made to present accurate information in this publication at the time of publication 02 December 2025. UP Education reserves the right to change this information at any 
time. Courses are delivered by NZMA, which is one of trading names for the registered PTE New Zealand Management Academies Limited (NZQA Category One Private Training Establishment 
provider). Your enrolment is with NZMA Ltd and your qualification is issued by NZMA.

NZMA Scholarship Details 

LATIN AMERICA 2026 SCHOLARSHIP
 
We’re excited to offer a dedicated scholarship of up to 35% of the 
tuition fee for students from Latin America who are looking to 
start their studies with NZMA or Yoobee Colleges in 2026.
 

To be eligible, students must:
✓ Be a citizen of a Spanish or Portuguese-speaking Latin American 
country.
✓ Provide valid proof of citizenship – this could be a passport, 
government-issued ID, or other official documentation confirming 
their nationality.



COURSE 
CATEGORY COURSE TITLE NZQA 

LEVEL DURATION MODE OF LEARNING REGULAR 
TUITION FEE

TUITION AFTER 
SCHOLARSHIP

EARLY 
CHILDHOOD 
EDUCATION

New Zealand Diploma in Early Childhood 
Education and Care (Level 5) 5 1 year Centre-Based/Online $28,000 $21,000

New Zealand Diploma in Early Childhood 
Education and Care (Level 6) 6 1 year Centre-Based/Online $28,000 $21,000

Bachelor of Education
(Early Childhood Education) 7 3 years Online & Blended $28,000/year

Total: $84,000
$21,000/year

Total: $63,000

Bachelor of Teaching
(Early Childhood Education) 7 3 years Centre-Based $28,000/year

Total: $84,000
$21,000/year

Total: $63,000

Graduate Diploma in Teaching (Early Childhood 
Education) 7 1.33 years Centre-Based $38,000 $28,500

Postgraduate Certificate in Education 
(Leadership and Management) 8 0.5 year Online & Blended $16,800 $12,600

Postgraduate Diploma in Education (Early 
Childhood Education) 8 1 year Online & Blended $33,600 $25,200

Master of Early Childhood Education 9 1.5 years Online & Blended $50,400 $37,800

Master of Education
(Early Childhood Education) 9 2 years Online & Blended $57,540 $43,155

Master of Teaching and Learning (Early 
Childhood Education) 9 52 weeks Centre-Based $52,000 $42,000

POWERED BY UP EDUCATION

UP EDUCATION
NEW ZEALAND PROGRAMMES
2026 LATAM SCHOLARSHIP

NZTC Scholarship Details 

GENERAL 25% SCHOLARSHIP
Up to 25% of the tuition fee scholarship is available. 

Students must:
	» Submit a personal statement explaining why they believe they 

are eligible for the scholarship, OR
	» Participate in a scholarship interview with the NZTC 

recruitment team.
Please note that not all students will receive 25% of the tuition fee as scholarship; 
the exact amount depends on the student’s performance during the interview or the 
assessment of their personal statement. For more details, please contact the Regional 
Managers.

MASTER OF TEACHING AND LEARNING (ECE) SCHOLARSHIP
A $10,000 NZD scholarship is available for a limited number of 
students enrolling in the Master of Teaching and Learning (ECE).

Students must:
	» Submit a personal statement explaining why they believe they 

are eligible for the scholarship, OR
	» Participate in a scholarship interview with the NZTC 

recruitment team.
Terms and conditions apply.

Visit nztertiarycollege.ac.nz

Note 1. A Resource Fee, Enrolment Fee, and New Zealand Government Levy apply to every application.
Note 2. International tuition fees are in New Zealand Dollars and include GST. Except for the tuition fee, the programme may incur additional costs such as resource fees and other charges. Every 
effort was made to present accurate information in this publication at the time of publication 23 October 2025. UP Education reserves the right to change this information at any time. Courses 
are delivered by New Zealand Tertiary College which is one of trading names for the registered PTE New Zealand Tertiary College Limited (NZQA Category One Private Training Establishment 
provider). Your enrolment is with New Zealand Tertiary College Ltd and your qualification is issued by New Zealand Tertiary College.

New Zealand Tertiary College (NZTC)

Rows highlighted indicate programmes where graduates are eligible to apply for New Zealand teacher registration upon completion.

1. The program duration stated in the offer letter is 78 weeks (1.5 years), which reflects NZQA approval. However, the actual completion time will depend on the 
scheduled teaching period for all subjects and practicums (52 weeks), the Christmas holiday duration (ranging from 6 to 19 weeks), and any additional time required by 
students to complete all subjects or practicums.

NZTC – Up to 25% & NZ$10,000 Scholarship
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^ For students starting with Foundation Connect / Pathways Link Programme, they will only pay the Enrolment and Resource fee ONCE.
Note: International Tuition and Resource fees are in New Zealand Dollars and include GST. Except for the tuition fee, the programme may incur additional costs such as resource fees and other 
charges. Every effort was made to present accurate information in this publication at the time of publication 28 October 2025. UP Education reserves the right to change this information at any 
time. The University of Auckland Certificate in Foundation Studies is delivered by UP Education on behalf of the University of Auckland under the brand name University of Auckland International 
College.

UoAIC Scholarship Details 

FOUNDATION STUDIES SCHOLARSHIP

These awards are competitively assessed and only awarded to 
students who demonstrate exceptional academic performance in 
their previous studies. Students will need to undergo an interview 
with our Regional Representative to have their eligibility assessed.

Awards of up to $5,000 are available and this will go towards the 
fees for the Foundation course.
Please note that if you are interested in applying, please enquire with your agent or 
Regional Representative about the next steps. It will take some time to credit the Award to 
your account, so please read the instructions carefully when you accept your offer.

FOUNDATION CONNECT SCHOLARSHIP

Up to $5,000 of the tuition fee scholarship is available. 

Student who successfully progress from Foundation Connect 
programme to Standard Foundation programme will be awarded a 
scholarship if they achieve top results. 
Please note that not all students will receive 5,000 of the tuition fee as scholarship; the 
exact amount depends on the student’s final grades. For more details, please contact the 
Regional Managers.

PATHWAYS LINK SCHOLARSHIP

Up to $5,000 of the tuition fee scholarship is available for the 
students who apply and are accepted into the University of 
Auckland Pathways Link programme in 2026. 
Upon successful progression to Foundation Studies Programme, 
there will be scholarships available.

*UNIVERSITY OF AUCKLAND FOUNDATION PATHWAY HIGH 
ACHIEVER AWARD

The main purpose of the Award is to recognise high achievers 
from The University of Auckland Certificate in Foundation Studies 
(Level 3) course, who wish to enrol in undergraduate study at the 
University of Auckland.

Upon successful completion of the Foundation course, the 
University of Auckland awards Top 15 students of each semester 
with a Top Achievers Award, which is a $20,000 scholarship on first-
year tuition fees*.

*Ten Awards of $20,000 each will be made in each semester, to the 
full-time students who achieved the highest marks in the University 
of Auckland Certificate of Foundation Studies (UP Education) in 
each intake.
Please note: All scholarships are only applicable to students who pay international fees.

Visit internationalcollege.ac.nz

University of Auckland International College
2026 FEES AFTER SCHOLARSHIP 

COURSE 
CATEGORY COURSE TITLE DURATION REGULAR 

TUITION FEE
TUITION AFTER 
SCHOLARSHIP RESOURCE FEE ENROLMENT FEE

TOTAL COURSE 
FEE WITH 

SCHOLARSHIP 

FOUNDATION 
STUDIES 
(LEVEL 3)*

Foundation Studies 
(Accelerated) 6 months $27,623 $22,623 - $550 $23,173

Foundation Studies
(Fast-Track) 8-9 months $36,830 $31,830 - $550 $32,380

Foundation Studies 
(Standard) 12 months $36,830 $31,830 - $550 $32,380

FOUNDATION 
CONNECT Foundation Connect 6 months $18,533 $13,533 $1,400^ $550^ $15,483

PATHWAYS LINK 
PROGRAMME Pathways Link Programme 12 months $35,438 $30,438 $2,300^ $550^ $33,288
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UP EDUCATION
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2026 SCHOLARSHIP

^ For students starting with Foundation Connect / Pathways Link Programme, they will only pay the Enrolment and Resource fee ONCE.
Note: International Tuition and Resource fees are in New Zealand Dollars and include GST. Except for the tuition fee, the programme may incur additional costs such as resource fees and other 
charges. Every effort was made to present accurate information in this publication at the time of publication 10 October 2025. UP Education reserves the right to change this information at any 
time. The AUT Certificate in Foundation Studies is issued by UP Education on behalf of Auckland University of Technology. The VUW Certificate Foundation Studies Programme is issued by UP 
Education on behalf of Victoria University of Wellington.

UPICNZ Scholarship Details 

Visit aut.up.education for AUTCFS   |   Visit wgtn.up.education for VUWFSP

UP International College New Zealand

FOUNDATION STUDIES SCHOLARSHIP

These awards are competitively assessed and only awarded to 
students who demonstrate exceptional academic performance in 
their previous studies. Students will need to undergo an interview 
with our Regional Representative to have their eligibility assessed.

Awards of up to $5,000 are available and this will go towards the 
fees for the Foundation course.
Please note that if you are interested in applying, please enquire with your agent or 
Regional Representative about the next steps. It will take some time to credit the Award to 
your account, so please read the instructions carefully when you accept your offer.

FOUNDATION CONNECT SCHOLARSHIP

Up to $5,000 of the tuition fee scholarship is available. 

Student who successfully progress from Foundation Connect 
programme to Standard Foundation programme will be awarded a 
scholarship if they achieve top results. 
Please note that not all students will receive 5,000 of the tuition fee as scholarship; the 
exact amount depends on the student’s final grades. For more details, please contact the 
Regional Managers.

PATHWAYS LINK SCHOLARSHIP

Up to $5,000 of the tuition fee scholarship is available for the 
students who apply and are accepted into the Pathways Link 
programme in 2026. 
Upon successful progression to Foundation Studies Programme, 
therewill be scholarships available.

*AUT PROGRESSION SCHOLARSHIP

Tuition fee scholarship is available to support the first year of 
undergraduate study at AUT for students progressing from 
Foundation Studies.

** VUW PROGRESSIONSCHOLARSHIP
Up to $5,000 of the tuition fee scholarship is available to support 
the first year of undergraduate study at VUW for students 
progressing from Foundation Studies.

Please note: All scholarships are only applicable to students who pay international fees.

2026 FEES AFTER SCHOLARSHIP 

COURSE 
CATEGORY COURSE TITLE DURATION REGULAR 

TUITION FEE
TUITION AFTER 
SCHOLARSHIP RESOURCE FEE ENROLMENT FEE

TOTAL COURSE 
FEE WITH 

SCHOLARSHIP 

FOUNDATION 
STUDIES
 (LEVEL 3)*

Foundation Studies 
(Accelerated) 6 months $21,525 $16,525 $1,100 $550 $18,175

Foundation Studies
(Fast-Track) 8-9 months $26,775 $21,775 $1,100 $550 $23,425

Foundation Studies 
(Standard) 12 months $34,440 $29,440 $1,100 $550 $31,090

FOUNDATION 
CONNECT Foundation Connect 6 months $18,533 $13,533 $1,400^ $550^ $15,483

PATHWAYS LINK 
PROGRAMME Pathways Link Programme 12 months $35,438 $30,438 $2,300^ $550^ $33,288


